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DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES Y : ------ — I ■ >

As atthe Quarter Ending December 31,2023 1 A DATE: J_________/

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS,

4* $v.s\\Departmenl of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission 
Regional Office - NCR 
16 008 0300013 
01 - Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Speclal Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations 
Adjustments

Authorized (Transfer ToTFrom, Adjusted 
Appropriations Modlftcotionsr Appropriations 

Augmentations)

Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster

Currant Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriabons

\ / -•
5^ X

BalancesDisbunwmcrrtsObligationsAllotments Unpaid Obligationt 
(1S-20)*(23*24)4th Quarter 

Ending 
December 31

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

Adjustments
(Reductions,
Modifications^

Augmentations)

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

Unobligated
Allotments

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

Unreleased
Appropriations

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

Adjusted
Allotments

TotalUACS CODEParticulars Alotments
Roc oivod

Total Not Yet Due 
and Oomandoblo

Due and 
Demandable

Transfer To Transfer From

2422-t«M5) 2321M6*tO)IS17 181S-<11»«* 13.14) 
1,079 542.58 51.181.859.00

1,079.542 58 51,181^59.00

1.079.542 58 51.181.859.00

13 14 18129 116 7 10*l{6*(-)7}-8*91
51.191,859.00

S-(3*4) 
51,191.85900 
51 191.850.00 
51.191.859.00

842 3 841 917.3310.000 00 12.021.520738.518,417 304.870,189.5718.393.975.45 7.883.177.217,591.095.07

7.591.09507

7.591.095.07

4.420.244.78 
4.420.244.76

4.420.244.78

38.090.976.49

38,090.978.49

38,090,978.49

0.00 7,591,095.07

7,591.095.07

7,591.095.07

0.00 51,191.859.00

51,191.859.00

51,191,850.00

0.0051.191.859.00 
51,191,850.00 
51.191.859.00

SUMMARY

L AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 
Trave*ng Expenses 
Trains Expenses - local 
Training and Scholarship Expenses

Ti Bring Eipenses

TinHng Expenses

Suppbet and Matenals Expenses

Office 5ow»fies Expenses

Offce Suppfles Expenses

0.00 641,017 3310.000 00 12,021,524.3738.518.417 304.870,189.5718^93,975.45 7.683.177.210.000.00 51.191.859.000.000.00 641,017.3310000 00 12JJ21.524.3738.518.417 304.870,189.5718.393.975.45 7.883,177.210.00 51.191,859.000.00 0.000.00
0.000.00000 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 000 0.000.00
oco 0.00000 0.00occ 0000.00occ 0.00 occ000 occ coo 0.00occ5020101000 000
0.000.000 00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 000 0000.00
occ 0.00G0C 0000 000000.00000 0.00 ocoooc 000 0.00000 0005020201000 000
000 o.oo000 occ 0.000000.00000 0.00 000oco000 000 000 0005020201002 ooc
0.00 427,200.00601,742.00 

427.200 00 
427 200 00

174.542.00 0.00427,200.00

427.200 00 
427.200 00

0.000.00 601,742.00

427.200 00 
427,200.00

0.000.00 801.742.00

427.200 00

427.200 00

601.742.00

427.200 00 
427.200 00

501.742.000.00
oco 427.200 000 00 0.000.00000 ooc427.200 00 

47720000

COO 0.005020301000

5020301002

0 00
COO 427.200 000.00 0.000.00OCO 000OCC 0.00coo
coo 0 00000 0.00oco 0 00000000 0.00 0000.00 oco ooc 0.00occSemi-Ex Uachne'y and Equipment 

Information and Communcation& TecrooOgy 
Semi-Expendable Fumtir*. Falures and Book* 
Fumttxe end FMures 
OC*er Suppose ■od Mataneto Expenses 
Professional Services

5020321000 000
OOC 0.000.00 000 0.000000.00000 0.00 000000 0.00coo 0005020321003 000
OOC 0.0028,50000

28,80000

145.74200

28.800 00 0.000000.00oco 28.500.00

28.800.00

145.74200

COO28.800 00 000 28 800 00 
28 80C00

0.0028.800 00 
28,800 00 

145,74? 0C

5020322000 COO
000 0.00ooo 28.800 00 

145.742 00

0.00CCC0.00000 0 0000028.800 00 
145.74200

5020322001

5020399000

OCO
COO 0.000.00000oococo 0.000 00 145.742 00 0.00OOC
0.00 0.00000 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 000 0,000.00
000 MO0000 00 0.03000000 0.00ooc 000 000ObO

31.052.732.98

000 coc oooOther Professional Services 5021190000 OCO 841.912.3311.258,093.018.081,012.85 3.251.1824531,052.732.98 
3,816,143 52 

27.236.589 46 
27 236 589 48 

8.250.00 
6.250 CO

3,128,024.770.00 148.894 3227,776,013.89

3.810,143.52

23.961.870.37

23.961.870.37

0.00 3,128,024.770.00 31,052732.98

3.818.143 52 
27.236 589 46

31,052,73298

3.616.14352

27.238.589.46

31.052.732,98

3.816.14352 
27.230.589 40 
27.236,589.46 

8.250 00 
8,250.00 
8550 00

0.000.00General Services 0007,010,370 91OOC 0 DC000 0 00 0.00000 ooc000 0.003.816.143 57

27.238.589 45

27.226.589 46 
8,250.00 
8.25000 
8.250 00

5021203000 OOCSeoxlry Serve*.

Otner General Services
641.917 333,247.722 108 081,012 85 3,251,182.453,126,024.77

3.126.024.77

148.694 32 
148.694 32

OCO 3.128,024 77 
3,126.024 77

0000005021209000

5021299099
641.017 339.247,722108.081.012 85 3.251.18245COOOCOooc 27.236.589 46 

8.250.00 
8.250 00 
8 250 00

0.00 27.236.589.46

8.250.00

8.250 00

8.250 00

000Other Genera Services
0.000.008,250.00 

8.250 00 
8.250 00

0000.00Repairs and Mamrerunce

Reoars and MaKenancs - Machinery ar,a 
Mscfxnery

Rsper* and Mafrtfenance - Transpcrtu'Jon 
Motor Vehdes

Taxes. Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 
Tuxes. Dubes and licenses 
Taxes Duties and Lcantes 
Eidelty Bond Premiums

Insuxance Expenses

Other Maintenance and Operating Expense*

Advartsrg Expenses 
Represertoson Expenses 
Remit ease Expenses 
Rems . BuMng and SHuctufi 
GRAND TOTAL

000 O.OOOOO 0.00OOCooo 0.005021305000 000
8,250 00 0.000.000 00000OOC 0.00 CCCocc5021305001

5021306000
CCC0.00 0.00oooooocoo coocoo coo 0.00ooo ooo 0.00oco
oooooo 0.00ooo0.00oooooo 0.00 cooooo

1,125.00

0.00 ooc 0.005021306001 ooo
1.125 00 1.125-00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 1,125.00 1,125.001.125 00 0.000.00

0.00 000 0.00OCCoco 0.000.00 oooooo oco ooc 0.00ooo0021501000 coo
0.00 oooocc 0.000.00occ CCCCOO 000 ooooco 000 oooooo5021501001

1.125 OC 0.001.125.00coccoo 0.001,125.00 0001.125 00 1,125 00 OCO 1.175 CO 0.005021502000 000
COO000 0.000000.00oco00G OCO 0.00 ooo oooCCC ooocoo5021503000

10.312.98Z.BO 3,984.794.7619,618.009.02755.181 38 4,485.070.303.984.794.7810.312,982.600.00 19,528.009 02 4,465,070.300.00 19.528,009.0219,528.009-02 19.528.009 02 0.000.00
oco oocooo 0.00oooooo0.00ooocoo occ 0.00 ooooco 000 0.005029901000 coc

1.582 850 00OCO 0 00 1.562.850 CO 
17 S55.159 02 
17.655.159 02 
51,181,859.00

0.001.562.650.00

8.750.112.60

8.750.112.60

38,090,978.49

000 0 00000 1.572.850 00 
17.055.159 02 
17.955.159 02

51,191,859.00

0.00 t.572.850.00 
17.955,159.02 
17.955.159.02

51.191,859.00

1.572,850 00 
17.955.159 02 
17.955.159 C2

S1.101.B59.OO

1,572.850.00

17.955.15902

17.955.15902

51.191.859.00

0005020903000
8.750.112 60 3,954,794.76755.181.36 4,465.070.30

4.465.070.30

7,591.095.07

3.984.794 76

3.964.794 76 
4-420-244.78

000 4.465 070 30 
4.465.070.30

7,591.095.07

000 0.005029905000 COO
6 750.112 60 

18,393.975.45

3.084.794 76755,181.36

1.079.542 68
COOcoo 0.00ooo5029905001 841.917 33to ooo w 12.021^24.377.663.177.210.000.00 0.000.00

Approved By:Recommending Approval By:Certified Correct.Certified Corr
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Supervisivj Professional Regunons OlVa- 
De’.e January 29. 2024 12 57 PM

INCRUZ OfC. Director
Dale January 29.2024 01 02 PM

OfC FihJlfe and Admvvetrabvo D«Y*K>n 
Dais Janoary 29. 2024 1259 PM

Data Jarvaay 29.2024 12 57 PM
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